
 

 

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. 

Head Office : Oriental House, A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi – 110002 

(Govt. of India Undertaking) 

Sealed separate tenders are invited in Two Bid System for the following works:  

Tender No. Name of work EMD 

(Rs.) 

Cost of Tender 

Document (Rs.) 

HO/Estate/2018/01 

Annual Maintenance Contract of 11KV, 1000 

KVA Substation at The Oriental Insurance 

Company Ltd., Oriental House, A-25/27, Asaf 

Ali Road, New Delhi. 

25,000/- 3,540/- 

HO/Estate/2018/02 
Annual Maintenance Contract for Pest Control 

Services 10,000/- 2,360/- 

HO/Estate/2018/03 

Annual Maintenance Contract for 

Window/Split Air-Conditioners and Water 

Coolers 
25,000/- 2,950/- 

 

The Tender Forms may be obtained from the Estate Dept. on the above mentioned address, on payment of 

cost of tender in the form of Demand Draft favouring “The Oriental Insurance Company Limited” 

payable at Delhi from 13/01/2018 to 02/02/2018 except Saturday, Sunday & Holidays between              

11.00 hrs. to 15.00 hrs. and shall be submitted on or before 02/02/2018 up to 15.30 hrs and will be opened 

on 02/02/2018 at 16.00 hrs. The Tender Forms can be downloaded from the Website 

https://orientalinsurance.org.in or https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp. In such cases, the contractor shall deposit 

the tender cost as given above in the form of Demand Draft favouring, as mentioned above, along with 

Technical Bid. The tenderer may verify pre-qualification criteria and other details before purchase of 

tender. Kindly mention the tender No. on all the envelopes of bids. 

 

Place: New Delhi                                                                                                    Sd/- 

Date: 13/01/2018                                                                                                    Chief Manager (Estate) 
IRDA Reg. No. 556                                                                                                                           CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 

 



 

 

दि ओरिएंटल इंश्योिेंस कंपनी लललिटेड 
प्रधान कायाालय, ओरिएंटल हाउस, ए-25/27, आसफ अली िोड,  

नई दिल्ली – 110002 

(भाित सिकाि का उपक्रि) 

लनम्नललखित कायो के ललए िो बिड़ प्रणाली िे अलग-2 िहुिििं लनबििाए आिबंित की जाती है|  
लनबििा स॰ काया का नाि ई एि डी 

(₹) 
लनबििा प्रपि     
लागत (₹) 

HO/Estate/2018/01 

Annual Maintenance Contract of 11KV, 

1000 KVA Substation at The Oriental 

Insurance Company Ltd., Oriental House, 

A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi. 

25,000/- 3,540/- 

HO/Estate/2018/02 
Annual Maintenance Contract for Pest 

Control Services 
10,000/- 2,360/- 

HO/Estate/2018/03 

Annual Maintenance Contract for 

Window/Split Air-Conditioners and 

Water Coolers 

25,000/- 2,950/- 

 

लनबििा प्रपि संपिा बिभाग से 13/01/2018 से 02/02/2018 तक शलनिाि, िबििाि एिं अिकाश के अलतरिक्त, 11:00 
िजे से 15:00 िजे के िीच लनबििा शुल्क की अिायगी िैंक ड्राफ्ट के रूप िे ’’दि ओरिएंटल ओरिएंटल इंश्योिेंस कंपनी 
लललिटेड’’ के पक्ष ि,े जो दिल्ली िे िेय हो, किने पि प्राप्त की जा सकती है तथा लनबििा 02/02/2018, 15:30 िज े
तक स्िीकाि की जाएंगी तथा लनबििाए 02/02/2018 को 16:00 िजे िोली जाएगी | लनबििा प्रपि िेिसाइट 
https://orientalinsurance.org.in या https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp से डाउनलोड कि सकते है तो उन्हे लनबििा शुल्क 
उखल्लखित के पक्ष ि ेिाष्ट्रीय / अनुसूलचत िैंक से िैंक ड्राफ्ट के रूप िे तकनीकी िोली के साथ जिा किनी होगी | 
लनबििाकाि लनबििा ििीिने स ेपूिा पूिा – योग्यता िानिंड एिं अन्य बिििण िेि सकते है | कृप्या लनबििा संख्या को 
सभी लनबििा ललफाफो पि अंदकत किे| 
 

स्थान : दिल्ली 
दिनांक : 13/01/2018                                                      िुख्य प्रिंधक (संपिा) 
IRDA Reg. No. 556                                                                                             CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158 

 

 

 


